1
CEV-S SERIES
Electric Expansion Valve
2
▲WARNING - USER RESPONSIBILITY
Failure or improper selection or improper use of the products described herein or related items can cause death, personal injury
and property damage.
This document and other information from Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product or system

Inter. leakage (Max) ≤ 250 cc/min @ 10 bar
Rated voltage 12 V DC ± 10% 24 V DC ± 10%
Rated current 260 mA / Phase 187 mA / Phase
Phase resistance 46 ± 3 Ohm 114 ± 12 Ohm
Dielectric strength 1800  V AC, 1 Sec, (in air)
Insulation resistance > 100 MΩ @ 500 V DC
Insulation class Class E
Compatible refrigerant R290, R32, R134a, R410A, R407C, R507, R452A, R452B, R454A, R454C, R513A
Durability > 140 Millions Pulses (135,000 cycles x 1040 pulses/cycles)
500 hours salt spray tested
Materials Body: stainless steel
Connections: copper
Approvals PED Art. 4.3, RoHS, REACH, ISO 14903
Valve bodies technical data
Model Port size [mm] Connections size MOPD [bar] RMOPD [bar] PS [bar]
CEV10-S 1.0 5/16'' ODM 35 25 45
CEV14-S 1.4 5/16'' ODM 35 25 45
CEV16-S 1.6 5/16'' ODM 35 25 45
CEV18-S 1.8 5/16'' ODM 35 25 45
CEV24-S 2.4 5/16'' ODM 35 21 45
CEV26-S 2.6 5/16'' ODM 23 15 45
CEV30-S 3.0 5/16'' ODM 23 15 45
CEV32-S 3.2 5/16'' ODM 23 15 45
6
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Valve
Stator